Project
Catalog Number
Type
VR21-Q
LED Recessed Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VR21-Q
rev: 10122020
HOUSING
-  Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing
-  White powdercoat finish standard
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - 347-480V available
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 50oC (122oF)
 - 219,000 hours @ L70
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Acrylic Optical lens
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - CRI: 80
 - 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K available
MOUNTING
 - Recessed Ceiling
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed for Covered Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP54 Rated
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #             Wattage            Lumens                  Color
VR21-Q-30L-QT-30K  30W 4,590 Lumens  3000K
VR21-Q-30L-QT-40K  30W 4,776 Lumens  4000K
VR21-Q-37L-QT-40K  37W 5,890 Lumens  4000K
VR21-Q-48L-QT-40K  48W 7,642 Lumens  4000K
VR21-Q-48L-QT-50K  48W 7,939 Lumens  5000K
VR21-Q-65L-QT-50K  65W                   10,348 Lumens  5000K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM -   Battery Backup (QT models only)
EMCW -   Colw Weather Battery Backup, -20oC (QT models only)
SGF -   Single Fusing (QT models only)
DBF -   Double Fusing (QT models only)
SGP -   Surge Protection
480V -   347-480V (30 and 37W only)
10YR -   Ten Year Warranty
PHOTOMETRICS
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25oC / 77oF
All wattages up to
and including 55W
1.00 0.97 0.93 0.86 219,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50oC / 122oF 1.00 0.96 0.91 0.82 114,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 40oC / 104oF 1.00 0.95 0.89 0.78 93,000
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE